
1 JTIAEUY

2 ASILITU JAYET H4  58 58

3 WMRANSU UTILISA 9C  82 140

4 NRIRTIN WUS 8A  38 178

5 HNIKOOR TRIN J7  14 192

6 IININOR KHOL F6  36 228

7 SIINIRS WON A8  12 240

8 MEDININ SIRS K9  19 259

9 AFMEEZE INDIEN B10 22 281

10 AFEELLI SEMEZ 12K 50 331

11 DCRVIEN ENFIELLA 15A 158 489

12 NCEUOET DRIVEZ O7  57 546

13 QBGBAEL INECOUTE 13B 74 620

14 QGUOBM[ JABLE 4H  28 648

15 XRMQOOT BeGUM M3  34 682

16 MARQOET ROUX 6K  33 715

17 PCQRAST DEMO 12B 24 739

18 CLAQART PAS N2  29 768

19 QLAUSET ARAC 11D 26 794

20 HEERVGN TALQUES 1H  101 895

21 NOEADGU HERVE N11 27 922

22 OEP[FNT DAGUEE 15J 30 952

PONTiFE 2B  74 1026

Coup
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